Protsyshen Mariia Viktorivna

Category

Date of birth

Last position

Date of dismissal

risks

Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Aug. 4, 1981

Antimonopoly Committee of Ukraine, State Comissioner of

Department of Antimonopoly Committee of Ukraine

Feb. 4, 2021

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

2.55
Expand

1. Declared hard cash - USD 311000.0 exceeds USD 50000

2. The declaration states 2 cars, the price of which is more than 800
thousand hryvnias or is included in the list of cars subject to


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/77
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/77

transport tax and approved by the Ministry of Economy https://
www.me.gov.ua/vehicles/CalculatePrice?lang=en-GB

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Protsyshen Yurii Olehovych husband —
Protsyshen Nazar Yuriiovych son —
Protsyshen Artem Yuriiovych son —

N


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/f8b9056d-33e6-4a9f-8df2-4b1d4fa1b27a
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17839
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17839
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17839
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17839
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17840
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17840
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17840
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17840
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17841
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17841
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17841
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/17841

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

AHTMMOHOMONIbHUNI KOMITET
YKpaiHn, [lep>XaBHuUN
YNOBHOBa>XEHMNN

AHTUMOHOMONLHUI KOMITET
YkpaiHun, epxasHumn
YMOBHOBa>XeHWNI

AHTMMOHOMONIbHUI KOMITET
YKpaiHn, [ep>XaBHNN
YMNOBHOBa>XeHWUI

Antimonopoly Committee of
Ukraine, Authorized
Government Official

Antimonopoly Committee of
Ukraine, Authorized
Government Official

Antimonopoly Committee of
Ukraine, Authorized
Government Official of the
Antimonopoly Committee of
Ukraine

Anti-Monopoly Committee,

Authorized Government Official

of the Antimonopoly
Committee of Ukraine

25 605,40

178 396,74

26 838,34

38 532,51

53 030,73

53 030,76

7 991,73

160
399,32

59
953,20

67
378,32

16

335,54

2192,75

2192,76

2 205,55


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b24d4925-5243-4b85-9389-b795cc40ded9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d39a36c4-1c2c-484a-b9e6-5487dbdeb981
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c875c5bb-a874-4076-afa5-88c602090007
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_445b4631-3cb3-4ba6-b552-5942f3ab3562
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_71a58529-e669-4ad0-84a2-6b1d4a52e1f0
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_96_133
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_111_45

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

199
470,00

2 602
777,00

975,00

1192
283,00

460,00

386
000,00

464,00

176
000,00

480,00

121
000,00

719,00

48
000,00

CHF
67
000,00

444,00

72
889,00

65
000,00

1
169,00

40
000,00

953,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b24d4925-5243-4b85-9389-b795cc40ded9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b24d4925-5243-4b85-9389-b795cc40ded9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b24d4925-5243-4b85-9389-b795cc40ded9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d39a36c4-1c2c-484a-b9e6-5487dbdeb981
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d39a36c4-1c2c-484a-b9e6-5487dbdeb981
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d39a36c4-1c2c-484a-b9e6-5487dbdeb981
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c875c5bb-a874-4076-afa5-88c602090007
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c875c5bb-a874-4076-afa5-88c602090007
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c875c5bb-a874-4076-afa5-88c602090007
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_445b4631-3cb3-4ba6-b552-5942f3ab3562
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_445b4631-3cb3-4ba6-b552-5942f3ab3562
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_445b4631-3cb3-4ba6-b552-5942f3ab3562

2015

2015

2015

2015

2014

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Deposits

980,00

980,30

100,00

46
000,00

144,00

144,00

885,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_71a58529-e669-4ad0-84a2-6b1d4a52e1f0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_71a58529-e669-4ad0-84a2-6b1d4a52e1f0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_71a58529-e669-4ad0-84a2-6b1d4a52e1f0
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_96_133
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_111_45

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

UAH —

UAH 569 573,00

UAH 379 403,00

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b24d4925-5243-4b85-9389-b795cc40ded9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d39a36c4-1c2c-484a-b9e6-5487dbdeb981
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c875c5bb-a874-4076-afa5-88c602090007
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_445b4631-3cb3-4ba6-b552-5942f3ab3562
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_71a58529-e669-4ad0-84a2-6b1d4a52e1f0
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_96_133
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_111_45

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 1920,83

2016 —

2015 —

2015 —

2014 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b24d4925-5243-4b85-9389-b795cc40ded9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d39a36c4-1c2c-484a-b9e6-5487dbdeb981
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c875c5bb-a874-4076-afa5-88c602090007
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_445b4631-3cb3-4ba6-b552-5942f3ab3562
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_71a58529-e669-4ad0-84a2-6b1d4a52e1f0
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_96_133
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_111_45

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

8432.0 sq. m (1)

8432.0 sq. m (1)

10784.0sg. m (1)

10784.0sg. m (1)

13141.0sg. m (1)

292.9s5g. m
(2)

292.9s5g. m
(2)

292.9sg. m
(2)

292.9sg. m
(2)

292.9sg. m
(2)

292.9sg. m
(2)

68.5sg. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b24d4925-5243-4b85-9389-b795cc40ded9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d39a36c4-1c2c-484a-b9e6-5487dbdeb981
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c875c5bb-a874-4076-afa5-88c602090007
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_445b4631-3cb3-4ba6-b552-5942f3ab3562
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_71a58529-e669-4ad0-84a2-6b1d4a52e1f0
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_96_133
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_111_45

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

Subaru Outback 2017
suzuki grand vitara 2,0 2008

Subaru Outback 2017
suzuki grand vitara 2,0 2008

Subaru Outback 2017
suzuki grand vitara 2,0 2008

suzuki grand vitara 2,0 2008
subaru legacy 2008

suzuki grand vitara 2,0 2008
subaru legacy 2008

Suzuki Grand Vitara 1995 ky®6.

cm. 2008
Subaru Legacy 1994 ky6. c™m.
2008

Suzuki Grand Vitara 2.0,
o6'em gBuryHa 1995 2008
Subaru Legacy o6'eMm aBuryHa
1994 2008
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b24d4925-5243-4b85-9389-b795cc40ded9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d39a36c4-1c2c-484a-b9e6-5487dbdeb981
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c875c5bb-a874-4076-afa5-88c602090007
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_445b4631-3cb3-4ba6-b552-5942f3ab3562
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_71a58529-e669-4ad0-84a2-6b1d4a52e1f0
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_96_133
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_111_45

il
CAREER:

July 1, 2015 — till Feb. 4, 2021 Antimonopoly Committee of

Ukraine, State Comissioner of
Department of Antimonopoly
Committee of Ukraine

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

JSC "Procredit Bank" 21677333 client of the bank
"Alfa-Bank" PJSC 23494714 client of the bank
PJSC "Ukrsotsbank" 00039019

Bank customer

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/77
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/77
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4495
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4429
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4412
https://antac.org.ua

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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